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Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting Attendee List        
Project: Collaborative Innovation Complex (CIC) 
Project Manager:  Dustin Sievers 
February 24, 2023 9:00 AM 
 

Name Dustin Sievers Email Dustin.Sievers@oregonstate.edu 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company OSU – CPD Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Brooke Davison Email Constructioncontracts@oregonstate.edu 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company OSU – CCA Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Kayla Edwards Email kedwards@sazan.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Sazan Group Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Bryan McLean Email bryan.mclean@p2sinc.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company P2S Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Art Wyatt Email art.wyatt@merrick.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Merrick & Company Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Kori Zummach Email koriz@interfaceeng.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Interface Engineering Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Dave Fanset Email david.fanset@merrick.com Prime □ Sub □ 

mailto:Dustin.Sievers@oregonstate.edu
mailto:Constructioncontracts@oregonstate.edu
mailto:kedwards@sazan.com
mailto:bryan.mclean@p2sinc.com
mailto:art.wyatt@merrick.com
mailto:koriz@interfaceeng.com
mailto:david.fanset@merrick.com


Construction Contracts Administration, 
Procurement Contracts & Materials 
Management (PCMM) 
Oregon State University 
644 SW 13th Ave. 
Corvallis, Oregon 97333 

 
P 541-737-4261 
oregonstate.edu 

Page ____ of _____ 

 

Company Merrick & Company Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Jim Warner Email jim.warner@cbre.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company CBRE Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Nick Marcyan Email nickm@interfaceeng.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Interface Engineering Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Amber Kelel Email akelel@systemswestengineers.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Systems West Engineers Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Richard Young Email richard.young3@cbre.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company CBRE Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Ali Sidun Email Alexandra.sidun@p2sinc.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company P2S Inc Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Craig DellaCorte Email craig.dellacorte@colebreit.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company ColeBreit Engineering Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Nathan Aring Email nathan@elevatebcx.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company 
Elevate Building 
Commissioning 

Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Ellie Marks Email emarks@systemswestengineers.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Systems West Engineers Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Dan Cook Email dcook@cornerstonecx.com Prime □ Sub □ 
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Company Cornerstone Cx Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Dwight Gray Email Dwight.gray@eeiengineers.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Engineering Economics Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Emily Foltz Email emily.foltz@colebreit.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company ColeBreit Engineering Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Adam Boyd Email adam.boyd@colebreit.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company ColeBreit Engineering Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Joshua May Email jpmay@burnsmcd.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Burns & McDonnell Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Scylise Little Email Scylise.little@oregonstate.edu Prime □ Sub □ 

Company OSU – CPD Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Jason Lundy Email Jason.Lundy@oregonstate.edu Prime □ Sub □ 

Company OSU – CPD Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name  Email  Prime □ Sub □ 

Company  Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name  Email  Prime □ Sub □ 

Company  Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

 

mailto:Dwight.gray@eeiengineers.com
mailto:emily.foltz@colebreit.com
mailto:adam.boyd@colebreit.com
mailto:jpmay@burnsmcd.com
mailto:Scylise.little@oregonstate.edu
mailto:Jason.Lundy@oregonstate.edu

